
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 26-02-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : KARRE RAJAIAH

H NO:1-45/3,CHIRRAKUNTA

MANDAMARRY

MANCHERIAL

Telangana

KARRE SWARUPA

-504216

PH: 9849865640

MNC-JI-26 1164C.Code : 41788

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

#:4-29/3- Bellampally Road, Mancherial, TELANGANA, INDIA

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

25-Feb-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

MNCWSJCB26 325JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5042DKMA031351

Model No : 5042 LPY

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 BUSHING. BUSHING. KINR141206 742.37 876.0066.814.00 66.81 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0219.00

9.02 BUSHING. BUSHING. AXLR141207 371.19 438.0033.412.00 33.41 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0219.00

9.03 SEAL. SEAL. KING PIN LORE246340 274.58 324.0024.712.00 24.71 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0162.00

9.04 SEAL. SEAL. KING PIN UPRE246341 269.49 318.0024.252.00 24.25 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0159.00

9.05 SPACER. SPACER. KING R246346 372.88 440.0033.562.00 33.56 0.0073182200 9.0 0.0220.00

2.56 PIN. PIN. 2WD PIVOTR138001 556.19 584.0013.901.00 13.90 0.0087084000 2.5 0.0584.00

9.07 BUSHING. BUSH SPHERICR213580 491.53 580.0044.241.00 44.24 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0580.00

9.08 WASHERR178402 364.41 430.0032.8010.00 32.80 0.0073182200 9.0 0.043.00

9.09 PIN. PIN. CYLINDER FIXINSU302733 193.22 228.0017.391.00 17.39 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0228.00

9.010 SCREW. SCREWR208639 16.10 19.001.451.00 1.45 0.0073181500 9.0 0.019.00

9.011 NUT. NUTR246399 16.10 19.001.451.00 1.45 0.0073181600 9.0 0.019.00

2.512 LUBRICATION FITTINGR190801 17.14 18.000.431.00 0.43 0.0087085000 2.5 0.018.00

9.013 RING. SNAPR138332 11.86 14.001.071.00 1.07 0.0073182910 9.0 0.014.00

9.014 BUSHING. BUSHINGR180595 118.64 140.0010.682.00 10.68 0.0073182200 9.0 0.070.00

9.015 GASKET. GASKETR180596 91.53 108.008.242.00 8.24 0.0040169330 9.0 0.054.00

9.016 JD GREASE GARD PREMIPY10854 245.76 290.0022.121.00 22.12 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0290.00

9.017 WASHER. SERVICE. FROR221408 55.93 66.005.032.00 5.03 0.0073182200 9.0 0.033.00

9.018 SEAL. SEAL. CENTER PINR234110 157.63 186.0014.192.00 14.19 0.0040169330 9.0 0.093.00

2.519 THRUST BEARING. THRUR234114 1,019.05 1,070.0025.482.00 25.48 0.0087085000 2.5 0.0535.00

9.020 SEAL. HUB SEALSU41869 669.49 790.0060.252.00 60.25 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0395.00

9.021 BOLT. BOLTR190676 120.34 142.0010.832.00 10.83 0.0073181500 9.0 0.071.00

2.522 RETAINER. CENTER PINR255165 497.14 522.0012.431.00 12.43 0.0087084000 2.5 0.0522.00

9.023 BUSHING. GUIDER140358 55.93 66.005.036.00 5.03 0.0087089900 9.0 0.011.00

9.024 BUSHINGR504300 223.73 264.0020.143.00 20.14 0.0084833000 9.0 0.088.00

9.025 ROLLERR140365 145.76 172.0013.124.00 13.12 0.0084829130 9.0 0.043.00

9.026 TIE ROD END. TIE ROD ERE190506 907.63 1,071.0081.691.00 81.69 0.0087089900 9.0 0.01,071.00

9.027 SEAL KIT. SEAL KIT. CYLIRE247599 1,101.69 1,300.0099.151.00 99.15 0.0087089900 9.0 0.01,300.00

9.028 CAP SCREWR182443 266.10 314.0023.952.00 23.95 0.0073181500 9.0 0.0157.00

9.029 BUSHINGR141329 354.24 418.0031.882.00 31.88 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0209.00

9.030 TIE RODR141317 135.59 160.0012.201.00 12.20 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0160.00

9.031 DRAFT SENSING CONNER140618 97.46 115.008.771.00 8.77 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0115.00

9.032 LEVER ASSEMBLYRE73744 133.05 157.0011.971.00 11.97 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0157.00

9.033 NUTR140624 6.78 8.000.611.00 0.61 0.0087089900 9.0 0.08.00

9.034 BUSHING. D8/20R140635 38.14 45.003.431.00 3.43 0.0087089900 9.0 0.045.00

9.035 BOLT. COUNTERSUNKR141331 41.53 49.003.741.00 3.74 0.0087089900 9.0 0.049.00

9.036 NUTR182447 171.19 202.0015.412.00 15.41 0.0073181600 9.0 0.0101.00

9.037 NUTR216707 59.32 70.005.342.00 5.34 0.0087089900 9.0 0.035.00

9.038 SPRING PINR181017 15.25 18.001.371.00 1.37 0.0087089900 9.0 0.018.00

9.039 CAP SCREWR182443 133.05 157.0011.971.00 11.97 0.0073181500 9.0 0.0157.00
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SNo Amount Item Code
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WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
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9.040 O-RINGR140615 13.56 16.001.221.00 1.22 0.0087089900 9.0 0.016.00

9.041 WASHERR141322 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0087089900 9.0 0.05.00

9.042 WASHERR182548 55.08 65.004.961.00 4.96 0.0087089900 9.0 0.065.00

9.043 PLATER141404 211.02 249.0018.991.00 18.99 0.0073269099 9.0 0.0249.00

9.044 JD GREASE GARD PREMIPYS10231 100.85 119.009.081.00 9.08 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0119.00

9.045 PIN. COTTER11M7009 1.69 2.000.151.00 0.15 0.0073182400 9.0 0.02.00

9.046 WASHER. COPPERR64857 40.68 48.003.663.00 3.66 0.0073182200 9.0 0.016.00

9.047 HUB. CAPSU26988 93.22 110.008.392.00 8.39 0.0073269099 9.0 0.055.00

9.048 SHIM. SHIM. 0.5 MMR222279 152.54 180.0013.7310.00 13.73 0.0087089900 9.0 0.018.00

9.049 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7790 52.54 62.004.732.00 4.73 0.0073181500 9.0 0.031.00

9.050 WASHER. SERVICE. FROR221408 27.97 33.002.521.00 2.52 0.0073182200 9.0 0.033.00

9.051 O-RING. (3.53 X 47.63)R141161 72.03 85.006.481.00 6.48 0.0087089900 9.0 0.085.00

9.052 ENGINE OIL (6.5L CAN)PY10852 2,229.66 2,631.00200.671.00 200.67 0.0027101990 9.0 0.02,631.00

9.053 OIL FILTERRE507204 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0390.00

9.054 INSERT FILTER SECONDARE508954 111.86 132.0010.071.00 10.07 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0132.00

9.055 INSERT FILTER PRIMARYRE508953 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0125.00

9.056 WASHERR140561 20.34 24.001.832.00 1.83 0.0087089900 9.0 0.012.00

9.057 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.058 DRAIN PLUG. PLUG. DRAIR503808 55.93 66.005.031.00 5.03 0.0087089900 9.0 0.066.00

9.059 BOOT. GEARSHIFT AND RSU32121 81.36 96.007.321.00 7.32 0.0040169100 9.0 0.096.00

Services

Spares  Total 110 14,345.46 1,155.27 1,155.27 0.00 16,656.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,500.00114.411,271.19Front Axle Overhauling (2WD)-5D1 114.41 0.009.0 0.01,500.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61General Service -  Engine Oil, Engine Oil Filter

& Fuel Filters Change-5D
2 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 150.0011.44127.12Fan Belt-5D3 11.44 0.009.0 0.0150.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Eighteen Thousand Six Hundred and Fifty Six  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 18,656.00

0.00Round Off :

2,000.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 16,656.00

1694.92 2,000.000.00152.540.000.003.00Service Total 152.54

Grand Total : 113 16,040.36 1,307.81 1,307.81 0.00 18,656.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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